& ENVIPARTNER®

$$EDP

Seznam ohrozenych objektu Spalené Porici

Obec

Spalené Porici
Spalené Pofici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Pofici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Pofici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Pofici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Pofici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Pofici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Pofici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici

Cast obce
Horehledy
Horehledy
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spélené Porici
Ténovice
Horehledy
Horehledy
Spélené Porici
Spaélené Pofici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spélené Porici
Spélené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spélené Porici
Spélené Porici
Spalené Porici
Horehledy
Horehledy
Horehledy
Horehledy
Horehledy
Horehledy
Horehledy
Horehledy
Horehledy

HAVLICKOVA
PLZENSKA
TYRSOVA

HAVLICKOVA
PLZENSKA
PLZENSKA
PLZENSKA
PLZENSKA
PLZENSKA
PLZENSKA
PLZENSKA
PLZENSKA

Cislo parcely
39/1

225
110/2
343
40
189
42
815
451
270
114
103
104
105
112
113
102
101
64
65
109
110
70
124
63
73
108

U'IU'IU'IU'IU'IU'I,D

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/spalene-porici/?order=91
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/spalene-porici/?order=21
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/spalene-porici/?order=31
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/spalene-porici/?order=41
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/spalene-porici/?order=51

Spalené Porici
Spalené Pofici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Pofici
Spalené Pofici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Pofici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Pofici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Pofici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Pofici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Pofici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Pofici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Pofici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici

Spélené Porici
Spaélené Porici
Spaélené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spélené Porici
Spaélené Porici
Spaélené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spélené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spaélené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spélené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spaélené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spélené Porici
Vikov

Horehledy

HAVLICKOVA
HAVLICKOVA
PLZENSKA
PLZENSKA
PLZENSKA
PLZENSKA
PLZENSKA
PLZENSKA
PLZENSKA
PLZENSKA
PLZENSKA
PLZENSKA
PLZENSKA
PLZENSKA
PLZENSKA
PLZENSKA

23
206/-
124
164/-
165/-
172/-
299/-
443/-
57/-
58/-
59/-
65/-
66/-
67/-
69/-
70/-
-126
13

10/-
12/-
13/-
14/-
16/-
19/-
20/-
21/-
22/-
34/-
37/-
38/-
53/-
61/-
9/-

-/13

17/-

362
254
253
98/4
98/1
119
363
98/5
98/2
99
100
106
107
108
110/1
111
109
18
17
47
38
37
35
33
23
21
24/1
25
40
39
41
48
61
49
26
62
57

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Spalené Porici
Spalené Pofici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Pofici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Pofici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Pofici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Pofici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Pofici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Pofici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Pofici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Pofici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici

Horehledy
Horehledy
Horehledy
Horehledy
Horehledy
Horehledy
Horehledy
Lipnice
Lipnice
Lipnice
Lipnice
Lipnice
Lipnice
Lipnice
Lipnice
Lipnice
Lipnice
Lucisté
Lucisté
Lucisté
Spélené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spélené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spélené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spélené Porici
Spaélené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spélené Porici

CECHOVA

CECHOVA

JIRASKOVA
JIRASKOVA
JIRASKOVA
JIRASKOVA
JIRASKOVA
JIRASKOVA
JIRASKOVA
JIRASKOVA
JIRASKOVA
JIRASKOVA
JIRASKOVA
JIRASKOVA
JIRASKOVA

46
56
84
101

139
111
123
124
125
143
173
213
138
109
117
141

6/
55/1
501
827
754
743
337
237/2
47
234
48

52

49

45
232
233/1
235
238
236




Spalené Porici
Spalené Pofici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Pofici
Spalené Pofici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Pofici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Pofici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Pofici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Pofici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Pofici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Pofici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Pofici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici

Spélené Porici
Spaélené Porici
Spaélené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spélené Porici
Spaélené Porici
Spaélené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spélené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spaélené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spélené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spaélené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spélené Porici
Spaélené Porici
Spaélené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spélené Porici
Spaélené Porici
Spaélené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spélené Porici
Spaélené Porici
Spélené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spélené Porici
Spaélené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spélené Porici
Spaélené Porici
Spaélené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spélené Porici

JIRASKOVA
JIRASKOVA
JIRASKOVA
JIRASKOVA
JIRASKOVA
JIRASKOVA
JIRASKOVA
JIRASKOVA
JIRASKOVA
NA MOSTKU
NA MUOSTKU
OSTROVNI
OSTROVNI
OSTROVNI
OSTROVNI
OSTROVNI
OSTROVNI
OSTROVNI
OSTROVNI
REPUBLIKANSKA
STITOVSKA
STITOVSKA
STITOVSKA
STITOVSKA
STITOVSKA
STITOVSKA
TYRSOVA
TYRSOVA
TYRSOVA
TYRSOVA
TYRSOVA
TYRSOVA
TYRSOVA
TYRSOVA
TYRSOVA
TYRSOVA
TYRSOVA

211/-
213/-
231/-
256/-
307/-
314/-
326/-
430/-
474/-
224/-
225/-
10/-
12/-
13/-
15/-
16/-
162/-
163/-
464/-
228/-
283/-
306/-
320/-
327/-
328/-
475/-
158/-
159/-
161/-
27/-
28/-
29/-
30/-
31/-
5/-

8/-

237/1
258
273
297
365
364/1
387
675
233/7
264
265
24
32/1
34
35
36
23
26
30
268
392
390
405
381
404
728
70
69
20
68/2
71
72
73
75/3
11
13
16




Spalené Porici
Spalené Pofici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Pofici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Pofici

Spélené Porici
Spaélené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spélené Porici
Spaélené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spalené Porici
Spaélené Porici

TYRSOVA
ZAMECKA
ZAMECKA
ZAMECKA
ZAMECKA
ZAMECKA
ZAMECKA
ZAMECKA
ZAMECKA
ZAMECKA

9/-

142/-
144/-
145/-
185/-
3/-

384/-
401/-
453/-
454/-

17
194
196
197/1
198
193
485
531
487
488




